Surface Protection
Carpet Guard® and Enviromat® are temporary adhesive films designed for use in
controlled environments, construction sites, commercial and residential buildings, as
well as marine and retail markets. Carpet Guard® and Enviromat® can be used whenever,
and wherever there is a need to reduce the amount of dirt and dust in an area.
(800) 345-5972 • int-enviroguard.com2400 Skyline Dr., Suite 400 • Mesquite, TX 75149
Carpet Guard®
Enviromat®
Carpet Guard®Enviromat®
Carpet Guard® easily rolls out onto carpet and stays in
place, offering protection for up to 45 days. Made of a tough
polyethylene material, Carpet Guard® is an excellent product
to protect stairways, hallways, entrances, and exits, or any
high -traffic area in homes and offices.
Enviromat® contamination control is a multi-layered and
numbered adhesive pad that removes particulates from the
soles of footwear prior to entry into a clean or controlled
environment. Once the top layer is soiled, it can be easily
removed to expose the next clean layer.
(800) 345-5972 • int-enviroguard.com2400 Skyline Dr., Suite 400 • Mesquite, TX 75149
Carpet Guard®
STYLE DESCRIPTION
EMCG324200 Clear Carpet Guard® 24”x200” 1 Roll
EMCG330200 Clear Carpet Guard® 30”x200” 1 Roll
EMCG336200 Clear Carpet Guard® 36”x200” 1 Roll
EMCG336500 Clear Carpet Guard® 36”x500” 1 Roll
Enviromat®
STYLE DESCRIPTION
EM1836R30B Enviromat®, Blue, 18”x36”, 30 sheets/pad, 4 pads/carton, 10 cartons/case
EM1836R30C Enviromat®, Clear, 18”x36”, 30 sheets/pad, 4 pads/carton, 10 cartons/case
EM2430R30B Enviromat®, Blue, 24” x 30”, 30 sheets/pad, 4 pads/carton, 10 cartons/case
EM2430R30W Enviromat®, White, 24”x30”, 30 sheets/pad, 4 pads/carton, 10 cartons/case
EM2436R30B Enviromat®, Blue, 24”x36”, 30 sheets/pad, 8 pads/carton, 10 cartons/case
EM2436R30W Enviromat®, White, 24”x36”, White, 30 sheets/pad, 4 pads/carton, 10 cartons/case
EM2645R30W Enviromat®, White, 26”x45”, 30 sheets/pad, 4 pads/carton, 10 cartons/case
EM3636R30 Enviromat®, Clear, 36”x36”, 30 sheets/pad, 4 pads/carton, 10 cartons/case
EM3645R30B Enviromat®, Blue, 36”x45”, Blue, 30 sheets/pad, 4 pads/carton, 10 cartons/case